
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors

1 Research SAC Rules 0.25 days Mon 8/29/16Mon 8/29/16

2 Research 
Microcontrollers and 
Sensors

2 days Mon 
8/29/16

Tue 8/30/16

3 Gather/Assemble 
Chassis (base)

6.5 days Mon 
8/29/16

Tue 9/6/16 1

4 Record 
Specifications/Dimensions

2 days Tue 9/6/16 Thu 9/8/16 3

5 Design in Auto/CAD 
& 3D Print 

8 days Thu 9/8/16 Tue 9/20/16 4

6 Create Movement 
Algorithm

2 days Mon 
8/29/16

Tue 8/30/16

7 Learning 
Programming on 
Microcontroller

4 days Mon 
8/29/16

Thu 9/1/16

8 Learn Microcontroller
I/O Pins

2 days Thu 9/1/16 Fri 9/2/16 7

9 Learn Microcontroller
with Sensors

2 days Mon 9/5/16 Tue 9/6/16 8

10 Implement Software 
Algorithm

17.5 days Thu 9/8/16 Tue 10/4/16 9,6,4

11 Fix Bugs 5 days Fri 9/30/16 Fri 10/7/16 10
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